
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= P R WILBORN LLC; Legal Seq= 7;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201805160001
69010

05/16/2018
01:00:56

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 17 Lot#:107
Book:49 Pg:17
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 2A

201810120003
62850

10/12/2018
09:59:54

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 97 Lot#:320
Book:49 Pg:97
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 3
MIXED USE
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT

201811050003
92210

11/05/2018
03:20:40

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201811210004
12450

11/21/2018
03:54:35

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

49 68 Lot#:150
Book:49 Pg:68
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 2C

201802020000
37070

02/02/2018
02:23:52

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

48 85 Lot#:27
Book:48 Pg:85
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 1B


