Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= P R WILBORN LLC; Legal Seq= 7;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201805160001 69010	05/16/2018 01:00:56	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			49	17		Lot#:107 Book:49 Pg:17 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 2A
201810120003 62850	10/12/2018 09:59:54	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			49	97		Lot#:320 Book:49 Pg:97 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 3 MIXED USE SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT
201811050003 92210	11/05/2018 03:20:40	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201811210004 12450	11/21/2018 03:54:35	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			49	68		Lot#:150 Book:49 Pg:68 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 2C
201802020000 37070	02/02/2018 02:23:52	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			48	85		Lot#:27 Book:48 Pg:85 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 1B